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The information contained in these guides should not be used for any other 
purpose than to address HealthLink electronic messages for transmission of 
clinical information.

Liability Notice:

Every effort has been made to ensure that the information in this document, 
supplied by HealthLink Company Limited, is accurate and complete. 
However, as use and interpretation of this document is beyond the control of 
HealthLink Company Limited, no liability, either direct or consequential, can 
be entertained by HealthLink Company Limited , its agents, or suppliers.

How to use this Document:

This document has been designed with the intention of being used by 
organisations that wish to send electronic messages to Health Professionals 
who are capable of receiving messages into a Practice 
Management/Electronic Medical Record System.

It is recommended that senders contact new recipients initially, prior to 
sending messages, to confirm that they have a capable system.

NB: "Please Enquire": This organisation has multiple EDIs. Please enquire 
with the site to determine the EDI to use.
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Listings grouped by Organisation Type
General Practice
Organisation Name Phone Service EDI
169 Medical Centre - Dr L Loo & Dr M Yee +64 6 3575785 General Practice drlooyee

Last Name First Name Registration

Loo Dr Larry MC  8350

Yee Dr Michael MC  9774

Phung Dr Caroline MC  45229

Van Den Heever Dr Marc MC  71694

Avon Medical Care Centre +64 6 7658574 General Practice avonmcc

Last Name First Name Registration

Wood Dr Brian MC  20167

Burns Dr Duncan MC  59991

Cartledge Dr William MC  61095

Krinyak Dr Paul MC  79536

Awapuni Medical Centre +64 6 3549582 General Practice tinglint

Last Name First Name Registration

Linton Dr Timothy MC  13413

Ting Dr Spencer MC  12377

Tsai Dr Ricky MC  69470

Bellomo Family Health Ltd +64 6 7572222 General Practice bellhlth

Last Name First Name Registration

Bellomo Dr John MC  39497

Bulls Medical Centre +64 6 3221222 General Practice bullsmed

Last Name First Name Registration

Baldwin Dr Dave MC  13456

Young Dr Ken MC  16839

Maskill Dr Allie MC  38657

Crone Dr Amanda MC  49778

Abd Wahab Dr Norul Hisan MC  61215

CAREfirst Trust Ltd +64 6 7539505 General Practice wstownmc

Last Name First Name Registration

Brown Dr Amanda MC  16478

Putt Dr Geoffrey MC  12998

Gibberd Dr Lucy MC  18342

Kitagawa Dr Kiyomi MC  59554

Yu Dr Yu-Ching MC  47381
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Carterton Medical Centre +64 6 3798105 General Practice cartermc

Last Name First Name Registration

Cherry Dr Craig MC  10777

Heard Dr David MC  21295

Lincoln Dr Annie MC  11544

Hunefeldt Dr Ximena MC  47691

Castlecliff Health 2016 Limited +64 6 3490002 General Practice castheal

Last Name First Name Registration

Dutton Ms Jane

Thadigiri Dr Praveen MC  46662

Rankin Dr Leone MC  11608

Dutton Ms Jane NC  064904

City Doctors White Cross Ltd +64 6 3553300 General Practice ctydrspn

Last Name First Name Registration

Santos Dr Rosalyn MC  43707

McHardy Dr Sharon MC  19002

Pavarno Dr Vanja MC  23699

Quinn Dr Zoe MC  45489

Wen Dr Stanley MC  75615

Da Silva Dr Savannah MC  85046

Kumar Dr Anubhav MC  70998

Rapuri Dr Nagasri MC  82459

Brown Kathleen NC  062637

Biggs-Hume Amanda NC  136485

Compass Health t/a Greytown Medical Centre +64 6 3049012 General Practice grytnmcg

Last Name First Name Registration

Simmers Dr Donald MC  9111

Manulevu Dr Ron MC  71635

Flaherty Dr Rita MC  72242

Pretorius Rachael NC  140471

Kolvenbag Nicole

Cook Street Health Centre +64 6 3568033 General Practice cooksthc

Last Name First Name Registration

Lombard Dr Stephanus MC  18425

Dubnytska Dr Olga

Yung Dr Elvina

Tait-Jamieson Dr Alice MC  47355

Devon Medical Centre +64 6 7591888 General Practice dvonmnpl

Last Name First Name Registration

Edwards Dr Ann MC  19807
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Hardie-Boys Dr John MC  13050

Hill Dr Claire MC  13508

Hucker Dr Joanne MC  30158

Jacquemard Dr Nicola MC  31999

Leary Dr Patrick MC  15901

Ng Dr Christina MC  21866

Hughes Dr Jennifer MC  51398

Dalman Dr Neelam MC  49708

Dalman Dr Matthew

Dr Kathryn Gadd +64 6 7580863 General Practice gaddmart

Last Name First Name Registration

Gadd Dr Kathryn MC  18197

Dr Keith Blayney +64 6 2785189 General Practice keithbly

Last Name First Name Registration

Blayney Dr Keith MC  10248

Dr PFF Egden & Dr JA Cripps +64 6 3589484 General Practice egdncrip

Last Name First Name Registration

Egden Dr Paul MC  10383

Dr R Gerard Radich +64 6 7656681 General Practice radchtar

Last Name First Name Registration

Radich Dr Gerard MC  12766

Dr Stephen Finnigan +64 6 7567667 General Practice finnwood

Last Name First Name Registration

Finnigan Dr Stephen J MC  11612

Dr Trevor Parry +64 6 3565099 General Practice trvparry

Last Name First Name Registration

Parry Dr Trevor MC  7666

Eastcare Medical LTD +64 6 3438225 General Practice eastwhan

Last Name First Name Registration

Brady Dr Farina MC  14452

Dutton Jane NC  64904

Eastside Medical Centre +64 6 7573111 General Practice eastside

Last Name First Name Registration

Bhakta Dr Bharat MC  15202

McNeill Dr Andrew MC  14610

Poole Dr Abigail MC  43643

Chang Dr William MC  45128

Lupton Dr Nina MC  60563
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Eltham Health Centre +64 6 7648702 General Practice afrnsnpl

Last Name First Name Registration

Van Zyl Westraad Dr Anton MC  26704

Fairfield  Medical Limited +64 6 3445885 General Practice springvl

Last Name First Name Registration

Hazelhurst Dr Deon

Family Health Centre New Plymouth Ltd +64 6 7587508 General Practice familynp

Last Name First Name Registration

Egli Dr Peter MC  19624

Law Dr Vivienne MC  33045

White Dr Dawn

Keongh Dr Tanya MC  66539

Featherston Medical Centre +64 6 3089220 General Practice feathers

Last Name First Name Registration

Berry Dr Michael MC  15583

Ryan Dr Hillary

Dia Dr Harsha MC  17136

Feilding Health Care Partners Ltd +64 6 3236910 General Practice feilding

Last Name First Name Registration

Darr Dr Anjum MC  36000

Full Circle Medical +64 6 7567227 General Practice drfonshc

Last Name First Name Registration

Fonseka Dr Marie MC  8067

Dolton Dr Katherine MC  60539

Full Circle Medical Ltd +64 6 7567227 General Practice b9s89qqr

Last Name First Name Registration

Morrison Dr Chris

Group Medical Chambers +64 6 3578245 General Practice grpmchpn

Last Name First Name Registration

Riddell Dr Simon MC  10670

Claridge Dr Mathew

Health Hub Project NZ Ltd +64 6 3587282 General Practice hhpnzltd

Last Name First Name Registration

Dahya Dr Ashok

Goddard Dr Ben

Hill Mr David MC  41222

Jones Dr Huw MC  MC63949

Yee Dr Michael MC  71955

Healthspace Ltd +64 21627401 General Practice cjnazzer

Last Name First Name Registration

Oldfield Dr Susan
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Martin Dr Carey MC  18935

Hokowhitu Medical Centre +64 6 3572092 General Practice hokowhit

Last Name First Name Registration

Minnee Dr Martin MC  15799

Horowhenua Community Practice (HCP) +64 6 3688065 General Practice horowcp

Last Name First Name Registration

Ben-Don Dr Ran

Cornwallis Dr Jennifer MC  80398

Richards Dr Harding MC  80587

Kauri HealthCare +64 6 3574424 General Practice vaa3ifhc

Last Name First Name Registration

Shaw Dr Murray MC  10676

Iftikhar Dr Hina MC  50839

Ho Dr Tim MC  49905

Latitude Health t/a Kuripuni Medical Centre +64 6 3774093 General Practice drahttra

Last Name First Name Registration

Terpstra Dr Aage MC  7996

 Meech Dr Trace MC  11176

nker Katie NC  170372

Martinborough Health Services Ltd +64 6 3069501 General Practice mrtnbrgh

Last Name First Name Registration

Philip Dr Alex MC  13998

O'Reilly Dr Janet MC  11592

Cherry Dr Lynette

Masonic Medical Centre +64 6 3688068 General Practice taramedi

Last Name First Name Registration

Van De Vyver Dr Andy MC  7897

Nieuwoudt Dr Ben

Massey University Medical Centre +64 6 3505533 General Practice masseyst

Last Name First Name Registration

Morris Dr Mark MC  11181

Robertson Dr Jade MC  28898

Shaw Dr Victoria MC  13428

McAulay Dr Laura MC  68192

Masterton Medical Centre +64 6 3700011 General Practice mastertn

Last Name First Name Registration

Becker Dr Tony MC  22135

Becker Dr Catherine MC  22059

Mills Dr Matt MC  13859

Gordon Dr John MC  19380
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Burcher Dr Karin MC  42571

Helman Dr Susan

Li Dr Yang MC  64460

Henare Dr Erin MC  61854

Clayson Dr Helen MC  74438

Wharton Dr Jack MC  77759

Freeman Dr Amanda MC  62044

Medicross Taranaki Ltd +64 6 7598915 General Practice whxamnpl

Last Name First Name Registration

de Klerk Dr Jan MC  29663

Sarhatt Dr Hilary MC  48299

Bruce Dr Rose MC  20622

Merrilands Medical Centre Ltd +64 6 7588773 General Practice merrilan

Last Name First Name Registration

Riley Dr Paul

Danych Dr Irina

Hawkin Dr Tylah

Lourens Dr Nelia

Milson Medical Chambers (Dr van der Merwe) +64 6 3569319 General Practice milsonpn

Last Name First Name Registration

Merwe Dr Edwin MC  19413

Moa Medical +64 6 7567777 General Practice dianejns

Last Name First Name Registration

Dekker Dr Cornelis MC  69050

Moturoa Medical Centre +64 6 7510390 General Practice motmcnpl

Last Name First Name Registration

Churchman Dr Gillian MC  11639

Prior Dr Sarah

Fernando Dr Marcel AC  23DBLF

Brouwer Dr Wessell AC  24EPZV

Mountainview Medical Limited +64 6 2749232 General Practice mvmedica

Last Name First Name Registration

Bezuidenhout Dr Marlene MC  43857

North Street Family Medical Centre +64 6 3235775 General Practice northsmc

Last Name First Name Registration

Eglinton Dr Anna MC  18792

Oakura Medical Centre +64 6 7527199 General Practice oakuramc

Last Name First Name Registration

Anderson Dr Brent MC  11844

Rung-Hansen Dr Helle MC  72123
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Opunake Medical Centre +64 6 7617324 General Practice opunakmc

Last Name First Name Registration

Anderson Dr Brent MC  11844

McKenna Dr Patrick MC  77955

Otaki Medical Centre +64 6 3648555 General Practice otakimco

Last Name First Name Registration

Faulknor Dr Rex MC  8548

Lombard Dr Bert MC  21857

Sprunt Dr John MC  17370

Chung Dr Tam MC  60116

Jurbert Dr Roger MC  49148

Moeke Dr Sara MC  45242

Parklands Health Limited +64 6 7550422 General Practice blbkmcnp

Last Name First Name Registration

Terblanche Dr Janita MC  26490

Bolam Dr Zara

Lourens Dr Nelia MC  83076

Patea Medical Centre +64 6 2738456 General Practice pateamed

Last Name First Name Registration

Chittenden Dr Marilyn

Cartier Dr Thomas MC  81021

Phoenix Urgent Medical Services +64 6 7594295 General Practice nplydocs

Last Name First Name Registration

Bagga Dr Usha MC  47929

Graas Dr Caroline MC  62633

Powderham Medical Centre +64 6 7582454 General Practice prichnpl

Last Name First Name Registration

Rich Dr Peter MC  7486

Primary Health Care Limited +64 6 7586666 General Practice rallkoen

Last Name First Name Registration

Koen Dr Rall MC  29182

Queen Street Surgery - Levin +64 6 3686186 General Practice qstlevin

Last Name First Name Registration

Hauptfleisch Dr Anton MC  20010

Ramya-siri Dr D MC  8357

Bechcinska Dr Maria MC  61158

Gulendran Dr Vinothan MC  74497

Regan Medical Centre +64 6 7658178 General Practice singhstr

Last Name First Name Registration

Singh Mrs Rosie
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Singh Dr Manmohan MC  19263

Regan Street Health +64 6 7656676 General Practice jdndbrst

Last Name First Name Registration

Jordaan Dr Albertus MC  21169

Ruahine Medical Centre +64 6 3236910 General Practice ruahinem

Last Name First Name Registration

Burrell Dr Jane MC  15951

Darr Dr Anjum MC  36000

Nicholls Dr Warren MC  6807

Young Dr Rennie MC  9056

Agborchi Dr George MC  45699

Ruapehu Health Limited +64 6 3854211 General Practice corbettr

Last Name First Name Registration

Mistry Dr Runa

Mosavi Dr Claudia MC  77127

Davenport Dr Peter MC  80282

Stewart Street Surgery Ltd +64 6 3278884 General Practice stewarts

Last Name First Name Registration

Corser Dr Andrew MC  9828

Phillips Dr Stuart MC  16368

Ismail Dr Afzana MC  85988

Strandon Health Ltd +64 6 7699567 General Practice drjmills

Last Name First Name Registration

Mills Dr Janet MC  15171

Dalton Dr Kathryn MC  58837

Sydney Street Health Centre +64 6 3567345 General Practice robsharv

Last Name First Name Registration

Robson Dr David MC  12090

Taihape Health Limited +64 6 3880926 General Practice taihpmac

Last Name First Name Registration

Mathew Dr Raj MC  32789

Hughes Dr Antonia MC  29941

Taranaki District Health Board General Practice Please 
enquire

Te Waiora Integrated Community Health Service +64 6 3636030 General Practice tewaiora

Last Name First Name Registration

McDonald Mrs Kelly NC  147030
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Te Waipuna Medical Centre +64 6 3490037 General Practice twaipuna

Last Name First Name Registration

Kirk Dr Kim MC  16429

Prasad Dr Anshu MC  14991

Frith Dr Anthony MC  60927

The Health Hub Project NZ General Practice Please 
enquire

The Palms Medical Centre LTD +64 6 3547737 General Practice pnorth

Last Name First Name Registration

Sami Dr Joseph MC  19481

Hanekom Dr Petrus MC  31045

Hayter Dr Wayne MC  42165

Dawber Dr Lynn MC  39477

Shaheed Dr Shamse MC  28627

Hanekom Ms Debra MC  70374

Peter Ahed Dr Cindy

Lo Dr Matthew MC  30180

Dowling Ms Grace MC  80914

Robinson Dr James MC  61369

Matthews Dr Kai MC  85758

Britton Dr Helen MC  89957

Tui Ora Limited +64 6 7594064 General Practice tuiorahl

Last Name First Name Registration

Leuthart Dr Bernard

Carmi Dr Gal MC  71438

Thompson Dr Emma MC  69465

Grant Dr Dave MC  61844

Tuiora Family Health +64 6 7597310 General Practice tearoham

Last Name First Name Registration

Leuthart Dr Bernard

Rehman Dr Sangita

Peterken Dr Jason

Carmi Dr Gal

Gan Dr Freddy MC  75457

Tukapa Medical Centre +64 6 7533070 General Practice tukamcnp

Last Name First Name Registration

Price Dr Ian MC  21680
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Victoria Medical Centre +64 6 9525560 General Practice vicavmcp

Last Name First Name Registration

Geard Dr David MC  10170

VMC Limited - Vivian Medical Centre +64 6 7585015 General Practice vivmcnpl

Last Name First Name Registration

Kennedy Dr Michael

Smith Dr Stephen MC  15816

Teague Dr Judith MC  22787

Waitara Health Centre +64 6 7548119 General Practice waitmcwa

Last Name First Name Registration

Wood Dr Brian

Balme Dr Natalie MC  59594

Shonowo Dr Rotimi MC  63047

Turner Dr Alice MC  69471

Wallace Dr Lorna MC  80039

West End Health Centre (Dr Zambazos) +64 6 3582485 General Practice zambazos

Last Name First Name Registration

Zambazos Dr Stephen MC  17222

Whaiora Whanui Trust +64 6 3700818 General Practice whaioraw

Last Name First Name Registration

Pathmanathan Dr Iynkaran

Morrison Dr Pete MC  13463

Thomas Dr Maria MC  86218

Whanganui Accident & Medical Clinic +64 6 3481300 General Practice whangnui

Last Name First Name Registration

Steward Dr Athol MC  19410

Whanganui Skin Cancer Centre +64 6 3450044 General Practice skintags

Last Name First Name Registration

Thadigiri Dr Praveen

Johnson Mrs Pom NC  150096

Gray Mrs Alice NC  192591

Witt Health Centre +64 6 7573100 General Practice witthlth

Last Name First Name Registration

Le Bas Liesl NC  194069

Youth One Stop Shop Health (YOSS) +64 6 3555909 General Practice youthone

Last Name First Name Registration

Colquhoun Dr Glenn MC  22079
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Specialist
Organisation Name Phone Service EDI
Aorangi Orthopaedic Centre +64 6 3576024 Specialist amesbury

Last Name First Name Registration

Anderson Dr Geoff

Brougham Dr David MC  10640

Love Dr Tim MC  14606

Williams Dr Chris MC  13446

Starker Dr Gert MC  40229

Reddy Dr Murali MC  29988

Schneider Dr Peter MC  71180

Awahuri Woodhouse Enterprises +64 223931732 Specialist mwz9dtmg

Last Name First Name Registration

Woodhouse Ms Veronica MW  1514992

Dermatology Centre +64 6 3542057 Specialist dermcent

Last Name First Name Registration

Singh Dr Darshan MC  20931

Dr Zoe Quinn, Musculoskeletal Medicine Specialist Specialist Please 
enquire

GPSI Diabetes Ltd +64 6 2113102 Specialist gpsidiab

Last Name First Name Registration

Titchener Dr Janet MC  40233

Grey Street Dental Surgery Limited Specialist Please 
enquire

Haddawi Surgery Ltd +64 6 7539505 Specialist falelptl

Last Name First Name Registration

El-Haddawi Mr Falah MC  22462

Hauora Orthopaedics Ltd +64 279202530 Specialist mc4wyatt

Last Name First Name Registration

Wyatt Mr Michael AC  12AWQF

Horowhenua Skin Cancer Clinic +64 6 2102255 Specialist horowskn

Last Name First Name Registration

Louw Wynand MC  38979

Leung and Farrant Ltd +64 6 7699525 Specialist tarsuptl

Last Name First Name Registration

Farrant Mr Glenn MC  19627
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Magma Healthcare Ltd +64 27 4636790 Specialist turleyme

Last Name First Name Registration

Snook Simon MC  33992

Bivona Dr David

Massey University Psychology Clinic Palmerston North Specialist Please 
enquire

Orthopaedic House +64 6 7695634 Specialist orthouse

Last Name First Name Registration

Stoddart Julian MC  18860

Pandit Surgical Ltd +64 6 7572470 Specialist nakiorth

Last Name First Name Registration

Pandit Mr Salil MC  38448

PC Dermatology Ltd +64 6 9681468 Specialist skinmohs

Last Name First Name Registration

Chen Ms Peggy

Pennington Orthopaedic Services Limited +64 6 7579365 Specialist pennorth

Last Name First Name Registration

Pennington Dr Jonathan MC  21117

Shape My Health Ltd +64 6 2812540 Specialist shapeptl

Last Name First Name Registration

Arnold Mr Malcolm

Hutchinson Dr Colin Ian PM  6267

Leigh Dr Rachel

Leikis Mr Robert

Sawyers Steven

Pickering Dr Andrew DI  2001463

Harrington Mr Craig

Gerber Dr Robert

McLachlan Dr Robert

Taranaki Eye Centre +64 6 7583553 Specialist tec643np

Last Name First Name Registration

Neville-Lamb Dr Ross MC  13419

Nicholas Dr Simon MC  23280

Covello Dr Albie MC  49826

Taranaki Podiatry +64 6 7583006 Specialist taranpod

Last Name First Name Registration

Gibbons Mrs Carleen

Woods Miss Georgia

28 Nov 22, 07:36 Page: 14 of: 35

HealthLink EDI Directory.



Unity Specialists and Ultrasound Ltd +64 6 2812797 Specialist unityptl

Last Name First Name Registration

Jauffret Bertrand MC  32656

Lo Mr Albert

Trivedi Mr Sid

Urology and Health Taranaki Ltd +64 27 75730090 Specialist jurology

Last Name First Name Registration

Johnston Mr James MC  42792

Wanganui Foot Clinic Ltd +64 6 3487779 Specialist awa2feet

Last Name First Name Registration

Brown Leo PO  80-00683

Allied Health
Organisation Name Phone Service EDI
Active Plus Taranaki 2020 Ltd +64 6 7699992 Allied Health physionp

Last Name First Name Registration

Dockery Mr Eoin PT  70-13186

Dockery Mrs Deanne PT  70-13255

DeLilla Jeff PT  70-16432

AMEGA Midwifery Services Ltd - Unused Account +64 27 6007867 Allied Health amega26m

Last Name First Name Registration

Peters Adrienne MW  1513146

Angelique Tucker +64 274482459 Allied Health yja3hn8d

Last Name First Name Registration

Tucker Ms Angelique MW  1513404

Annie Smith Midwife +64 27 6763060 Allied Health mwannies

Last Name First Name Registration

Smith Mrs Annie MW  1515647

Arohanui Hospice +64 6 3566606 Allied Health arohahos

Last Name First Name Registration

Percy Dr Joy MC  9846

O'Connell Dr Marianne MC  13703

Farrell Annemarie MC  48107

Kay Dr James MC  46825

Baby Boo +64 6 7524943 Allied Health babyboos

Last Name First Name Registration

King Sharyn MW  15-11158

Back in Action Ltd +64 6 3798487 Allied Health backinac

Last Name First Name Registration

Monastra Ryan PT  70-07826

Dillon Garry PT  70-11941
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McGregor Megan PT  70-14881

Browne Olivia PT  70-15009

Pumfrey Simon PT  00-01145

Moore Molly PT  70-15111

Bettridge Kayne PT  70-15153

Creagh Molly PT  70-14630

Birth Journey Midwives +64 212707779 Allied Health bjourney

Last Name First Name Registration

Gray Miss Sonya MW  1512944

Christensen Ms Deb MW  1513962

BounceBack Physiotherapy Ltd +64 6 7592393 Allied Health bouncebk

Last Name First Name Registration

Wolfe Mr Todd PT  70-05274

Harrison Ms Jacinta PT  70-10489

Dobson Ms Julie PT  70-08783

Kowalchuk-Horn Miss Katyana PT  70-12003

Urlich Miss Leana PT  70-09204

Smith Mr Steve PT  70-11813

Page Alistair PT  70-16844

White Grace PT  70-16612

Poole Catherine PT  70-17004

Broken Watters Midwifery Ltd +64 6 3686417 Allied Health wattmidi

Last Name First Name Registration

Watters Ms Faith MW  1515662

BUMPS Maternity Services +64 277335212 Allied Health bumps3mw

Last Name First Name Registration

Manville Mrs Esther MW  1515635

Bush Physiotherapy +64 6 3767444 Allied Health bushphys

Last Name First Name Registration

Woods Mrs Jillian PT  70-02867

CBT Midwifery +64 276315398 Allied Health mid2w3iv

Last Name First Name Registration

Buckley-Taine Mrs Cynthia MW  15-05740

Churchyard Physiotherapy Ltd +64 6 3548008 Allied Health chchyard

Last Name First Name Registration

O'Connor Fiona PT  70-04473

Mitchell Kathryn AC  H93433

Kerins Ms Jacqui PT  70-05074

Belcher Katie PT  70-14172

Roche Phoebe PT  70-12399
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Daphne McKay Allied Health Please 
enquire

Doctor Digby Ngan Kee +64 6 3545537 Allied Health digbnptl

Last Name First Name Registration

Ngan Kee Dr Digby MC  12180

Donna-Marie Thompson +64 273190313 Allied Health thompsdm

Last Name First Name Registration

Thompson Mrs Donna MW  1511815

Emily-Louise Dixon +64 2266329241 Allied Health dixon33e

Last Name First Name Registration

Dixon Mrs Emily-Louise MW  1530708

Erin Furness Podiatry +64 6 3553033 Allied Health erinfurn

Last Name First Name Registration

Furness Ms Erin PO  80-00449

FM McKenzie Midwifery +64 27 5476888 Allied Health fionalmc

Last Name First Name Registration

McKenzie Ms Fiona MW  15-11257

Fulford Orthopaedics Clinic LTD +64 6 7578265 Allied Health fulforth

Last Name First Name Registration

Hadlow Dr Simon MC  14472

Hand Rehab Ltd - Palmerston North Allied Health handreha

Last Name First Name Registration

McKenna Ms Carla PT  50-05131

Hogan Osteo Plus ltd +64 6 3488123 Allied Health hoganost

Last Name First Name Registration

Hogan Mr Shaun OS  22-00270

Stoepker Miss Germa

Kate Wilson +64 274761648 Allied Health isahnfde

Last Name First Name Registration

Wilson Mrs Kate MW  isahnfde

Kejriwal Orthopaedics Ltd +64 6 7575554 Allied Health rksports

Last Name First Name Registration

Kejriwal Mr Ritwik MC  42575

L D Clancy Trust Partnership +64 6 2789885 Allied Health hawphysi

Last Name First Name Registration

Annabell Ms Pauline PT  70-03181

Winks Miss Anna PT  70-10622
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Laura Deane Midwifery +64 220466717 Allied Health ldmwwgnz

Last Name First Name Registration

Deane Miss Laura MW  15-15610

Manawatu Hand Therapy Limited +64 6 3548008 Allied Health mwtuhand

Last Name First Name Registration

Thomas Ms Jessica PT  70-09274

Pollard Kimberley PT  70-13103

NC Physiotherapy & Pelvic Health +64 6 3593367 Allied Health yf8wasyl

Last Name First Name Registration

Cobham Mrs Nichole PT  70-13291

New Plymouth Physiotherapy +64 6 7578800 Allied Health anitawnp

Last Name First Name Registration

Walsh Ms Anita PT  70-03296

Radich Ms Lydia PT  70-10493

Kelly Grace PT   70-14639

Keech Georgia PT  70-16622

Kinane Anna PT  70-15421

Ormerod Alex PT  70- 14940

Syme • Patrick PT  70- 16145

Herd Ella PT  70- 16775

Ora3 T/A Westside Clinic Ltd +64 6 3585573 Allied Health physiocl

Last Name First Name Registration

Wolfsbauer Wayne PT  70-05030

Pain Management Wairarapa Ltd +64 6 3704291 Allied Health p2inm6wa

Last Name First Name Registration

O'Donnell Ms Julianne PT  70-03872

Partners in Pregnancy +64 6 7699151 Allied Health partnerp

Last Name First Name Registration

Chapman Belinda MW  15-11762

Dawson Paula MW  15-10942

Wells Carol MW  15-11517

Physio Kate Anderson Ltd +64 6 3049012 Allied Health physkate

Last Name First Name Registration

Anderson Mrs Kate PT  7008756

Physiotherapy Hand Clinic (Wanganui) Ltd Allied Health Please 
enquire

Positive Birthing +64 6 3595024 Allied Health cherylbe

Last Name First Name Registration

Benn Dr Cheryl MW  15-11069
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Renee Macdonald +64 6 2162892 Allied Health manaiamw

Last Name First Name Registration

Macdonald Mrs Renee MW  15-15830

Millar Mrs Louise MW  15-15

Skin Centre Taranaki +64 6 2811698 Allied Health skcentar

Last Name First Name Registration

Tvrdeich Dr Geoff MC  17301

Smart Rehab & Physio +64 6 2220041 Allied Health smartrap

Last Name First Name Registration

Gunson Mr Hamish AC  11CGNE

Purdon Mr Steve AC  PAJ629

Pritt Mrs Sue AC  13CDFQ

Stratford Physiotherapy Clinic +64 6 7657215 Allied Health strfdphc

Last Name First Name Registration

Moir Ms Marie PT  70-02116

Taihape Health Limited Midwives +64 6 3880926 Allied Health tai2midw

Last Name First Name Registration

Wipaki Ms Naumai MW  18BWMR

McKinnon Ms Sherry MW  17HLRW

Thompson Ms Lisa MW  28FULC

Taranaki Physiotherapy Limited +64 6 7567726 Allied Health inglphys

Last Name First Name Registration

Connole Mr Tim PT  70-09655

The Chiropractic Health Centre +64 6 3777277 Allied Health thechiro

Last Name First Name Registration

Huggins Dr Sarah CH  00-00712

The Foot Centre Allied Health Please 
enquire

Triton Hearing Masterton +64 6 3777918 Allied Health trmasptl

Last Name First Name Registration

Gould Ms Gemma

Dalrymple Mr Joseph

Triton Hearing Palmerston North +64 6 3567242 Allied Health trpalptl

Last Name First Name Registration

Cuento Mr Jasper HP  000027

Figaredo Ms Isadora

King Ms Sharon
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Weld Street Physiotherapy +64 6 3234932 Allied Health weldstph

Last Name First Name Registration

Leicester Mrs Diana PT  70-03793

Robinson Mrs Kirsty PT  70-06268

Community Health
Organisation Name Phone Service EDI
First Health and Wellness Centre +64 6 7779070 Community Health wairarap

Last Name First Name Registration

Wilkinson Mrs Patricia NC  022003

Inglewood District Health Trust +64 6 7567919 Community Health in23dhtp

Last Name First Name Registration

Jones Dr Diane MC  09145

King Street Artworks Incorporated Community Health Please 
enquire

Te Hauora Runanga o Wairarapa Community Health Please 
enquire

Pharmaceutical
Organisation Name Phone Service EDI
INR Online Ltd +64 0508927327 Pharmaceutical inronlin

Last Name First Name Registration

Harper Dr Paul

Milson Pharmacy Limited +64 6 3580612 Pharmaceutical fx7il9ti

Last Name First Name Registration

Choi Hyunyoung PM  9378

Unichem The Palms Pharmacy +64 6 3551145 Pharmaceutical thepalms

Last Name First Name Registration

Dawber Dr Lynn

Vivian Pharmacy Ltd +64 6 7588263 Pharmaceutical rjwtp9tv

Last Name First Name Registration

Keenan Catherine PM  6274

Health Association
Organisation Name Phone Service EDI
Best Care (Whakapai Hauora) Charitable Trust +64 6 3536385 Health Association whakapai

Last Name First Name Registration

O'Connell Dr Marianne MC  13703

Singh Dr Rashmi
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Irwin Ms Catherine MC  28833

Tait-Jamieson Dr Alice

Henriette Dr Sherine MC  49687

Sue Dr Carina MC  59477

Going Dr Kathleen MC  64567

Weko Whitley NC  306478

Eketahuna Health Centre Trust +64 6 3758188 Health Association eketahhc

Last Name First Name Registration

Wilson Dr Sam MC  15968

Smith Dr David MC  39220

He Puna Hauora +64 6 3567037 Health Association hepunaha

Last Name First Name Registration

Bailey Ms Tania

Ngati Ruanui Tahua Trust LTD +64 6 2781310 Health Association raunuimc

Last Name First Name Registration

Liberatore Dr Marcia

Meyer Dr Richard MC  40455

Newell Dr Jarrod

Gan Dr Freddy

Chittenden Dr Marilyn MC  41456

MacPherson Dr Kimberley MC  69397

Newton Dr Brendon MC  69415

THINK Hauora Health Association Please 
enquire

Youth Services Trust Whanganui +64 6 3489935 Health Association youthser

Last Name First Name Registration

Schmidt Dr Christiane MC  41873

Radiology Laboratory
Organisation Name Phone Service EDI
Breast Screen Coast to Coast +64 6 3501536 Radiology Laboratory brmcntrl

Last Name First Name Registration

Nallon Denise

Broadway Radiology Ltd +64 6 3579079 Radiology Laboratory brwayrad

Last Name First Name Registration

Reeves Mr Quentin

Dixon Dr Peter MC  12425

Rivercity Ultrasound Ltd +64 6 2813182 Radiology Laboratory rivercus

Last Name First Name Registration

Vucago Fika
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Pathology Laboratory
Organisation Name Phone Service EDI
Medlab Central Pathology Laboratory Please 

enquire
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Listings grouped by Speciality Type

Audiologist

Registration Prefix Last Name First Name EDI Phone
HP  000027 Mr Cuento Jasper trpalptl +64 6 3567242

Mr Dalrymple Joseph trmasptl +64 6 3777918

Ms Figaredo Isadora trpalptl +64 6 3567242

Ms Gould Gemma trmasptl +64 6 3777918

Ms King Sharon trpalptl +64 6 3567242

Breast Surgeon

Registration Prefix Last Name First Name EDI Phone
Mr Trivedi Sid unityptl +64 6 2812797

Cardiology

Registration Prefix Last Name First Name EDI Phone
Dr Gerber Robert shapeptl +64 6 2812540

Chiropractor

Registration Prefix Last Name First Name EDI Phone
CH  00-00712 Dr Huggins Sarah thechiro +64 6 3777277

PT  00-01145 Pumfrey Simon backinac +64 6 3798487

Dermatology

Registration Prefix Last Name First Name EDI Phone
Ms Chen Peggy skinmohs +64 6 9681468

MC  38979 Louw Wynand horowskn +64 6 2102255

Dietitian

Registration Prefix Last Name First Name EDI Phone
DI  2001463 Dr Pickering Andrew shapeptl +64 6 2812540

Endocrinology

Registration Prefix Last Name First Name EDI Phone
Mr Leikis Robert shapeptl +64 6 2812540

Mr Trivedi Sid unityptl +64 6 2812797

Gastroenterology and Hepatology

Registration Prefix Last Name First Name EDI Phone
Mr Arnold Malcolm shapeptl +64 6 2812540

General Practice

Registration Prefix Last Name First Name EDI Phone
MC  11176 Dr  Meech Trace drahttra +64 6 3774093

MC  61215 Dr Abd Wahab Norul Hisan bullsmed +64 6 3221222

MC  45699 Dr Agborchi George ruahinem +64 6 3236910
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MC  11844 Dr Anderson Brent oakuramc +64 6 7527199

MC  11844 Dr Anderson Brent opunakmc +64 6 7617324

MC  47929 Dr Bagga Usha nplydocs +64 6 7594295

MC  13456 Dr Baldwin Dave bullsmed +64 6 3221222

MC  59594 Dr Balme Natalie waitmcwa +64 6 7548119

MC  61158 Dr Bechcinska Maria qstlevin +64 6 3686186

MC  22059 Dr Becker Catherine mastertn +64 6 3700011

MC  22135 Dr Becker Tony mastertn +64 6 3700011

MC  39497 Dr Bellomo John bellhlth +64 6 7572222

Dr Ben-Don Ran horowcp +64 6 3688065

MC  15583 Dr Berry Michael feathers +64 6 3089220

MC  43857 Dr Bezuidenhout Marlene mvmedica +64 6 2749232

MC  15202 Dr Bhakta Bharat eastside +64 6 7573111

MC  10248 Dr Blayney Keith keithbly +64 6 2785189

Dr Bolam Zara blbkmcnp +64 6 7550422

MC  14452 Dr Brady Farina eastwhan +64 6 3438225

MC  89957 Dr Britton Helen pnorth +64 6 3547737

AC  24EPZV Dr Brouwer Wessell motmcnpl +64 6 7510390

MC  16478 Dr Brown Amanda wstownmc +64 6 7539505

MC  20622 Dr Bruce Rose whxamnpl +64 6 7598915

MC  42571 Dr Burcher Karin mastertn +64 6 3700011

MC  59991 Dr Burns Duncan avonmcc +64 6 7658574

MC  15951 Dr Burrell Jane ruahinem +64 6 3236910

MC  71438 Dr Carmi Gal tuiorahl +64 6 7594064

Dr Carmi Gal tearoham +64 6 7597310

MC  81021 Dr Cartier Thomas pateamed +64 6 2738456

MC  61095 Dr Cartledge William avonmcc +64 6 7658574

MC  45128 Dr Chang William eastside +64 6 7573111

Dr Cherry Lynette mrtnbrgh +64 6 3069501

MC  10777 Dr Cherry Craig cartermc +64 6 3798105

MC  41456 Dr Chittenden Marilyn raunuimc +64 6 2781310

Dr Chittenden Marilyn pateamed +64 6 2738456

MC  60116 Dr Chung Tam otakimco +64 6 3648555

MC  11639 Dr Churchman Gillian motmcnpl +64 6 7510390

Dr Claridge Mathew grpmchpn +64 6 3578245

MC  74438 Dr Clayson Helen mastertn +64 6 3700011

MC  22079 Dr Colquhoun Glenn youthone +64 6 3555909

MC  80398 Dr Cornwallis Jennifer horowcp +64 6 3688065

MC  9828 Dr Corser Andrew stewarts +64 6 3278884

MC  49778 Dr Crone Amanda bullsmed +64 6 3221222
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MC  85046 Dr Da Silva Savannah ctydrspn +64 6 3553300

Dr Dahya Ashok hhpnzltd +64 6 3587282

Dr Dalman Matthew dvonmnpl +64 6 7591888

MC  49708 Dr Dalman Neelam dvonmnpl +64 6 7591888

MC  58837 Dr Dalton Kathryn drjmills +64 6 7699567

Dr Danych Irina merrilan +64 6 7588773

MC  36000 Dr Darr Anjum feilding +64 6 3236910

MC  36000 Dr Darr Anjum ruahinem +64 6 3236910

MC  80282 Dr Davenport Peter corbettr +64 6 3854211

MC  39477 Dr Dawber Lynn pnorth +64 6 3547737

Dr Dawber Lynn thepalms +64 6 3551145

MC  29663 Dr de Klerk Jan whxamnpl +64 6 7598915

MC  69050 Dr Dekker Cornelis dianejns +64 6 7567777

MC  17136 Dr Dia Harsha feathers +64 6 3089220

MC  60539 Dr Dolton Katherine drfonshc +64 6 7567227

MC  80914 Ms Dowling Grace pnorth +64 6 3547737

Dr Dubnytska Olga cooksthc +64 6 3568033

NC  064904 Ms Dutton Jane castheal +64 6 3490002

MC  19807 Dr Edwards Ann dvonmnpl +64 6 7591888

MC  10383 Dr Egden Paul egdncrip +64 6 3589484

MC  19624 Dr Egli Peter familynp +64 6 7587508

MC  18792 Dr Eglinton Anna northsmc +64 6 3235775

MC  8548 Dr Faulknor Rex otakimco +64 6 3648555

AC  23DBLF Dr Fernando Marcel motmcnpl +64 6 7510390

MC  11612 Dr Finnigan Stephen J finnwood +64 6 7567667

MC  72242 Dr Flaherty Rita grytnmcg +64 6 3049012

MC  8067 Dr Fonseka Marie drfonshc +64 6 7567227

MC  62044 Dr Freeman Amanda mastertn +64 6 3700011

MC  60927 Dr Frith Anthony twaipuna +64 6 3490037

MC  18197 Dr Gadd Kathryn gaddmart +64 6 7580863

MC  75457 Dr Gan Freddy tearoham +64 6 7597310

Dr Gan Freddy raunuimc +64 6 2781310

MC  10170 Dr Geard David vicavmcp +64 6 9525560

MC  18342 Dr Gibberd Lucy wstownmc +64 6 7539505

Dr Goddard Ben hhpnzltd +64 6 3587282

MC  64567 Dr Going Kathleen whakapai +64 6 3536385

MC  19380 Dr Gordon John mastertn +64 6 3700011

MC  62633 Dr Graas Caroline nplydocs +64 6 7594295

MC  61844 Dr Grant Dave tuiorahl +64 6 7594064

NC  192591 Mrs Gray Alice skintags +64 6 3450044
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MC  74497 Dr Gulendran Vinothan qstlevin +64 6 3686186

MC  70374 Ms Hanekom Debra pnorth +64 6 3547737

MC  31045 Dr Hanekom Petrus pnorth +64 6 3547737

MC  13050 Dr Hardie-Boys John dvonmnpl +64 6 7591888

MC  20010 Dr Hauptfleisch Anton qstlevin +64 6 3686186

Dr Hawkin Tylah merrilan +64 6 7588773

MC  42165 Dr Hayter Wayne pnorth +64 6 3547737

Dr Hazelhurst Deon springvl +64 6 3445885

MC  21295 Dr Heard David cartermc +64 6 3798105

Dr Helman Susan mastertn +64 6 3700011

MC  61854 Dr Henare Erin mastertn +64 6 3700011

MC  49687 Dr Henriette Sherine whakapai +64 6 3536385

MC  41222 Mr Hill David hhpnzltd +64 6 3587282

MC  MC41222 Mr Hill David hhpnzltd +64 6 3587282

MC  13508 Dr Hill Claire dvonmnpl +64 6 7591888

MC  49905 Dr Ho Tim vaa3ifhc +64 6 3574424

MC  30158 Dr Hucker Joanne dvonmnpl +64 6 7591888

MC  51398 Dr Hughes Jennifer dvonmnpl +64 6 7591888

MC  29941 Dr Hughes Antonia taihpmac +64 6 3880926

MC  47691 Dr Hunefeldt Ximena cartermc +64 6 3798105

MC  50839 Dr Iftikhar Hina vaa3ifhc +64 6 3574424

MC  85988 Dr Ismail Afzana stewarts +64 6 3278884

MC  31999 Dr Jacquemard Nicola dvonmnpl +64 6 7591888

NC  150096 Mrs Johnson Pom skintags +64 6 3450044

MC  09145 Dr Jones Diane in23dhtp +64 6 7567919

MC  MC63949 Dr Jones Huw hhpnzltd +64 6 3587282

MC  21169 Dr Jordaan Albertus jdndbrst +64 6 7656676

MC  49148 Dr Jurbert Roger otakimco +64 6 3648555

MC  46825 Dr Kay James arohahos +64 6 3566606

Dr Kennedy Michael vivmcnpl +64 6 7585015

MC  66539 Dr Keongh Tanya familynp +64 6 7587508

MC  16429 Dr Kirk Kim twaipuna +64 6 3490037

MC  59554 Dr Kitagawa Kiyomi wstownmc +64 6 7539505

MC  29182 Dr Koen Rall rallkoen +64 6 7586666

MC  79536 Dr Krinyak Paul avonmcc +64 6 7658574

MC  70998 Dr Kumar Anubhav ctydrspn +64 6 3553300

MC  33045 Dr Law Vivienne familynp +64 6 7587508

MC  15901 Dr Leary Patrick dvonmnpl +64 6 7591888

Dr Leigh Rachel shapeptl +64 6 2812540

Dr Leuthart Bernard tuiorahl +64 6 7594064
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Dr Leuthart Bernard tearoham +64 6 7597310

MC  64460 Dr Li Yang mastertn +64 6 3700011

Dr Liberatore Marcia raunuimc +64 6 2781310

MC  11544 Dr Lincoln Annie cartermc +64 6 3798105

MC  13413 Dr Linton Timothy tinglint +64 6 3549582

MC  30180 Dr Lo Matthew pnorth +64 6 3547737

MC  18425 Dr Lombard Stephanus cooksthc +64 6 3568033

MC  21857 Dr Lombard Bert otakimco +64 6 3648555

MC  8350 Dr Loo Larry drlooyee +64 6 3575785

MC  83076 Dr Lourens Nelia blbkmcnp +64 6 7550422

Dr Lourens Nelia merrilan +64 6 7588773

MC  60563 Dr Lupton Nina eastside +64 6 7573111

MC  69397 Dr MacPherson Kimberley raunuimc +64 6 2781310

MC  71635 Dr Manulevu Ron grytnmcg +64 6 3049012

MC  38657 Dr Maskill Allie bullsmed +64 6 3221222

MC  32789 Dr Mathew Raj taihpmac +64 6 3880926

MC  85758 Dr Matthews Kai pnorth +64 6 3547737

MC  68192 Dr McAulay Laura masseyst +64 6 3505533

MC  19002 Dr McHardy Sharon ctydrspn +64 6 3553300

MC  77955 Dr McKenna Patrick opunakmc +64 6 7617324

MC  14610 Dr McNeill Andrew eastside +64 6 7573111

MC  19413 Dr Merwe Edwin milsonpn +64 6 3569319

MC  15171 Dr Mills Janet drjmills +64 6 7699567

MC  13859 Dr Mills Matt mastertn +64 6 3700011

MC  15799 Dr Minnee Martin hokowhit +64 6 3572092

Dr Mistry Runa corbettr +64 6 3854211

MC  45242 Dr Moeke Sara otakimco +64 6 3648555

Dr Morrison Chris b9s89qqr +64 6 7567227

MC  13463 Dr Morrison Pete whaioraw +64 6 3700818

MC  77127 Dr Mosavi Claudia corbettr +64 6 3854211

Dr Newell Jarrod raunuimc +64 6 2781310

MC  69415 Dr Newton Brendon raunuimc +64 6 2781310

MC  21866 Dr Ng Christina dvonmnpl +64 6 7591888

MC  6807 Dr Nicholls Warren ruahinem +64 6 3236910

Dr Nieuwoudt Ben taramedi +64 6 3688068

MC  13703 Dr O'Connell Marianne whakapai +64 6 3536385

MC  13703 Dr O'Connell Marianne arohahos +64 6 3566606

Dr Oldfield Susan cjnazzer +64 21627401

MC  11592 Dr O'Reilly Janet mrtnbrgh +64 6 3069501

MC  7666 Dr Parry Trevor trvparry +64 6 3565099
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Dr Pathmanathan Iynkaran whaioraw +64 6 3700818

MC  23699 Dr Pavarno Vanja ctydrspn +64 6 3553300

MC  9846 Dr Percy Joy arohahos +64 6 3566606

Dr Peter Ahed Cindy pnorth +64 6 3547737

Dr Peterken Jason tearoham +64 6 7597310

MC  13998 Dr Philip Alex mrtnbrgh +64 6 3069501

MC  45229 Dr Phung Caroline drlooyee +64 6 3575785

MC  43643 Dr Poole Abigail eastside +64 6 7573111

MC  14991 Dr Prasad Anshu twaipuna +64 6 3490037

MC  21680 Dr Price Ian tukamcnp +64 6 7533070

Dr Prior Sarah motmcnpl +64 6 7510390

MC  12998 Dr Putt Geoffrey wstownmc +64 6 7539505

MC  45489 Dr Quinn Zoe ctydrspn +64 6 3553300

MC  12766 Dr Radich Gerard radchtar +64 6 7656681

MC  8357 Dr Ramya-siri D qstlevin +64 6 3686186

MC  11608 Dr Rankin Leone castheal +64 6 3490002

MC  82459 Dr Rapuri Nagasri ctydrspn +64 6 3553300

Dr Rehman Sangita tearoham +64 6 7597310

MC  7486 Dr Rich Peter prichnpl +64 6 7582454

MC  80587 Dr Richards Harding horowcp +64 6 3688065

MC  10670 Dr Riddell Simon grpmchpn +64 6 3578245

Dr Riley Paul merrilan +64 6 7588773

MC  28898 Dr Robertson Jade masseyst +64 6 3505533

MC  61369 Dr Robinson James pnorth +64 6 3547737

MC  12090 Dr Robson David robsharv +64 6 3567345

MC  72123 Dr Rung-Hansen Helle oakuramc +64 6 7527199

Dr Ryan Hillary feathers +64 6 3089220

MC  19481 Dr Sami Joseph pnorth +64 6 3547737

MC  43707 Dr Santos Rosalyn ctydrspn +64 6 3553300

MC  48299 Dr Sarhatt Hilary whxamnpl +64 6 7598915

MC  41873 Dr Schmidt Christiane youthser +64 6 3489935

MC  28627 Dr Shaheed Shamse pnorth +64 6 3547737

MC  10676 Dr Shaw Murray vaa3ifhc +64 6 3574424

MC  13428 Dr Shaw Victoria masseyst +64 6 3505533

MC  63047 Dr Shonowo Rotimi waitmcwa +64 6 7548119

MC  19263 Dr Singh Manmohan singhstr +64 6 7658178

Mrs Singh Rosie singhstr +64 6 7658178

Dr Singh Rashmi whakapai +64 6 3536385

MC  15816 Dr Smith Stephen vivmcnpl +64 6 7585015

MC  17370 Dr Sprunt John otakimco +64 6 3648555
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MC  19410 Dr Steward Athol whangnui +64 6 3481300

MC  59477 Dr Sue Carina whakapai +64 6 3536385

MC  47355 Dr Tait-Jamieson Alice cooksthc +64 6 3568033

Dr Tait-Jamieson Alice whakapai +64 6 3536385

MC  22787 Dr Teague Judith vivmcnpl +64 6 7585015

MC  7996 Dr Terpstra Aage drahttra +64 6 3774093

MC  46662 Dr Thadigiri Praveen castheal +64 6 3490002

Dr Thadigiri Praveen skintags +64 6 3450044

MC  86218 Dr Thomas Maria whaioraw +64 6 3700818

MC  69465 Dr Thompson Emma tuiorahl +64 6 7594064

MC  12377 Dr Ting Spencer tinglint +64 6 3549582

MC  40233 Dr Titchener Janet gpsidiab +64 6 2113102

MC  69470 Dr Tsai Ricky tinglint +64 6 3549582

MC  69471 Dr Turner Alice waitmcwa +64 6 7548119

MC  7897 Dr Van De Vyver Andy taramedi +64 6 3688068

MC  26704 Dr Van Zyl Westraad Anton afrnsnpl +64 6 7648702

MC  80039 Dr Wallace Lorna waitmcwa +64 6 7548119

MC  75615 Dr Wen Stanley ctydrspn +64 6 3553300

MC  77759 Dr Wharton Jack mastertn +64 6 3700011

Dr White Dawn familynp +64 6 7587508

NC  022003 Mrs Wilkinson Patricia wairarap +64 6 7779070

MC  15968 Dr Wilson Sam eketahhc +64 6 3758188

MC  20167 Dr Wood Brian avonmcc +64 6 7658574

Dr Wood Brian waitmcwa +64 6 7548119

MC  9774 Dr Yee Michael drlooyee +64 6 3575785

MC  71955 Dr Yee Michael hhpnzltd +64 6 3587282

MC  16839 Dr Young Ken bullsmed +64 6 3221222

MC  9056 Dr Young Rennie ruahinem +64 6 3236910

MC  47381 Dr Yu Yu-Ching wstownmc +64 6 7539505

Dr Yung Elvina cooksthc +64 6 3568033

MC  17222 Dr Zambazos Stephen zambazos +64 6 3582485

General Practice Procedural

Registration Prefix Last Name First Name EDI Phone
Dr Bivona David turleyme +64 27 4636790

MC  33992 Snook Simon turleyme +64 27 4636790

General Surgery

Registration Prefix Last Name First Name EDI Phone
MC  22462 Mr El-Haddawi Falah falelptl +64 6 7539505

MC  19627 Mr Farrant Glenn tarsuptl +64 6 7699525
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MC  32656 Jauffret Bertrand unityptl +64 6 2812797

MC  40455 Dr Meyer Richard raunuimc +64 6 2781310

Geriatric Medicine

Registration Prefix Last Name First Name EDI Phone
Dr Leigh Rachel shapeptl +64 6 2812540

Gynaecology

Registration Prefix Last Name First Name EDI Phone
MC  12180 Dr Ngan Kee Digby digbnptl +64 6 3545537

Massage Therapist

Registration Prefix Last Name First Name EDI Phone
Miss Stoepker Germa hoganost +64 6 3488123

Medical Practitioner

Registration Prefix Last Name First Name EDI Phone
MC  18935 Dr Martin Carey cjnazzer +64 21627401

MC  18935 Dr Martin Carey cjnazzer +64 21627401

Midwifery

Registration Prefix Last Name First Name EDI Phone
MW  15-11069 Dr Benn Cheryl cherylbe +64 6 3595024

MW  15-05740 Mrs Buckley-Taine Cynthia mid2w3iv +64 276315398

MW  15-11762 Chapman Belinda partnerp +64 6 7699151

MW  15-10942 Dawson Paula partnerp +64 6 7699151

MW  15-15610 Miss Deane Laura ldmwwgnz +64 220466717

MW  1530708 Mrs Dixon Emily-Louise dixon33e +64 2266329241

MW  1512944 Miss Gray Sonya bjourney +64 212707779

MW  15-11158 King Sharyn babyboos +64 6 7524943

MW  15-15830 Mrs Macdonald Renee manaiamw +64 6 2162892

MW  1515635 Mrs Manville Esther bumps3mw +64 277335212

MW  15-11257 Ms McKenzie Fiona fionalmc +64 27 5476888

MW  17HLRW Ms McKinnon Sherry tai2midw +64 6 3880926

MW  15-15 Mrs Millar Louise manaiamw +64 6 2162892

MW  1513146 Peters Adrienne amega26m +64 27 6007867

MW  1515647 Mrs Smith Annie mwannies +64 27 6763060

MW  1511815 Mrs Thompson Donna thompsdm +64 273190313

MW  28FULC Ms Thompson Lisa tai2midw +64 6 3880926

MW  1513404 Ms Tucker Angelique yja3hn8d +64 274482459

MW  1515662 Ms Watters Faith wattmidi +64 6 3686417

MW  isahnfde Mrs Wilson Kate isahnfde +64 274761648

MW  18BWMR Ms Wipaki Naumai tai2midw +64 6 3880926

MW  1514992 Ms Woodhouse Veronica mwz9dtmg +64 223931732
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Nephrology

Registration Prefix Last Name First Name EDI Phone
PM  6267 Dr Hutchinson Colin Ian shapeptl +64 6 2812540

Nursing-General

Registration Prefix Last Name First Name EDI Phone
NC  147030 Mrs McDonald Kelly tewaiora +64 6 3636030

Nursing-Nurse Practitioner

Registration Prefix Last Name First Name EDI Phone
Ms Dutton Jane castheal +64 6 3490002

Orthopaedic Surgery

Registration Prefix Last Name First Name EDI Phone
Dr Anderson Geoff amesbury +64 6 3576024

MC  10640 Dr Brougham David amesbury +64 6 3576024

MC  42575 Mr Kejriwal Ritwik rksports +64 6 7575554

MC  14606 Dr Love Tim amesbury +64 6 3576024

MC  38448 Mr Pandit Salil nakiorth +64 6 7572470

MC  21117 Dr Pennington Jonathan pennorth +64 6 7579365

MC  29988 Dr Reddy Murali amesbury +64 6 3576024

MC  71180 Dr Schneider Peter amesbury +64 6 3576024

MC  40229 Dr Starker Gert amesbury +64 6 3576024

MC  18860 Stoddart Julian orthouse +64 6 7695634

MC  13446 Dr Williams Chris amesbury +64 6 3576024

AC  12AWQF Mr Wyatt Michael mc4wyatt +64 279202530

Osteopathy

Registration Prefix Last Name First Name EDI Phone
OS  22-00270 Mr Hogan Shaun hoganost +64 6 3488123

Pathology

Registration Prefix Last Name First Name EDI Phone
Dr Harper Paul inronlin +64 0508927327

Pharmacist

Registration Prefix Last Name First Name EDI Phone
PM  9378 Choi Hyunyoung fx7il9ti +64 6 3580612

PM  6267 Dr Hutchinson Colin Ian shapeptl +64 6 2812540

PM  6274 Keenan Catherine rjwtp9tv +64 6 7588263

Physician

Registration Prefix Last Name First Name EDI Phone
PT  70-13255 Mrs Dockery Deanne physionp +64 6 7699992
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Physiotherapist

Registration Prefix Last Name First Name EDI Phone
PT  7008756 Mrs Anderson Kate physkate +64 6 3049012

PT  70-03181 Ms Annabell Pauline hawphysi +64 6 2789885

PT  70-14172 Belcher Katie chchyard +64 6 3548008

PT  70-15009 Browne Olivia backinac +64 6 3798487

PT  70-09655 Mr Connole Tim inglphys +64 6 7567726

PT  70-16432 DeLilla Jeff physionp +64 6 7699992

PT  70-11941 Dillon Garry backinac +64 6 3798487

PT  70-08783 Ms Dobson Julie bouncebk +64 6 7592393

PT  70-13186 Mr Dockery Eoin physionp +64 6 7699992

AC  11CGNE Mr Gunson Hamish smartrap +64 6 2220041

PT  70-08801 Mr Gunson Hamish smartrap +64 6 2220041

Mr Harrington Craig shapeptl +64 6 2812540

PT  70-10489 Ms Harrison Jacinta bouncebk +64 6 7592393

PT  70-16622 Keech Georgia anitawnp +64 6 7578800

PT   70-14639 Kelly Grace anitawnp +64 6 7578800

PT  70-05074 Ms Kerins Jacqui chchyard +64 6 3548008

PT  70-15421 Kinane Anna anitawnp +64 6 7578800

PT  70-12003 Miss Kowalchuk-Horn Katyana bouncebk +64 6 7592393

PT  70-03793 Mrs Leicester Diana weldstph +64 6 3234932

PT  70-14881 McGregor Megan backinac +64 6 3798487

PT  50-05131 Ms McKenna Carla handreha

AC  H93433 Mitchell Kathryn chchyard +64 6 3548008

PT  70-07826 Monastra Ryan backinac +64 6 3798487

PT  70-04473 O'Connor Fiona chchyard +64 6 3548008

PT  70-03872 Ms O'Donnell Julianne p2inm6wa +64 6 3704291

PT  70-16844 Page Alistair bouncebk +64 6 7592393

PT  70-13103 Pollard Kimberley mwtuhand +64 6 3548008

PT  70-17004 Poole Catherine bouncebk +64 6 7592393

AC  13CDFQ Mrs Pritt Sue smartrap +64 6 2220041

AC  PAJ629 Mr Purdon Steve smartrap +64 6 2220041

PT  70-10493 Ms Radich Lydia anitawnp +64 6 7578800

PT  70-06268 Mrs Robinson Kirsty weldstph +64 6 3234932

PT  70-12399 Roche Phoebe chchyard +64 6 3548008

PT  70-11813 Mr Smith Steve bouncebk +64 6 7592393

PT  70-09274 Ms Thomas Jessica mwtuhand +64 6 3548008

PT  70-09204 Miss Urlich Leana bouncebk +64 6 7592393

PT  70-03296 Ms Walsh Anita anitawnp +64 6 7578800
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PT  70-16612 White Grace bouncebk +64 6 7592393

PT  70-10622 Miss Winks Anna hawphysi +64 6 2789885

PT  70-05274 Mr Wolfe Todd bouncebk +64 6 7592393

PT  70-05030 Wolfsbauer Wayne physiocl +64 6 3585573

PT  70-02867 Mrs Woods Jillian bushphys +64 6 3767444

Podiatry

Registration Prefix Last Name First Name EDI Phone
PO  80-00683 Brown Leo awa2feet +64 6 3487779

PO  80-00449 Ms Furness Erin erinfurn +64 6 3553033

Mrs Gibbons Carleen taranpod +64 6 7583006

Miss Woods Georgia taranpod +64 6 7583006

Radiology

Registration Prefix Last Name First Name EDI Phone
MC  12425 Dr Dixon Peter brwayrad +64 6 3579079

Nallon Denise brmcntrl +64 6 3501536

Mr Reeves Quentin brwayrad +64 6 3579079

Vucago Fika rivercus +64 6 2813182

Registered Nurse

Registration Prefix Last Name First Name EDI Phone
Ms Bailey Tania hepunaha +64 6 3567037

NC  136485 Biggs-Hume Amanda ctydrspn +64 6 3553300

NC  062637 Brown Kathleen ctydrspn +64 6 3553300

NC  64904 Dutton Jane eastwhan +64 6 3438225

Kolvenbag Nicole grytnmcg +64 6 3049012

NC  194069 Le Bas Liesl witthlth +64 6 7573100

NC  170372 nker Katie drahttra +64 6 3774093

NC  140471 Pretorius Rachael grytnmcg +64 6 3049012

NC  306478 Weko Whitley whakapai +64 6 3536385

Respiratory

Registration Prefix Last Name First Name EDI Phone
Dr McLachlan Robert shapeptl +64 6 2812540

Rheumatology

Registration Prefix Last Name First Name EDI Phone
Sawyers Steven shapeptl +64 6 2812540

Skin Cancer and Melanoma

Registration Prefix Last Name First Name EDI Phone
MC  17301 Dr Tvrdeich Geoff skcentar +64 6 2811698
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Specialist

Registration Prefix Last Name First Name EDI Phone
MC  49826 Dr Covello Albie tec643np +64 6 7583553

MC  19627 Mr Farrant Glenn tarsuptl +64 6 7699525

MC  13419 Dr Neville-Lamb Ross tec643np +64 6 7583553

MC  23280 Dr Nicholas Simon tec643np +64 6 7583553

Ultrasound

Registration Prefix Last Name First Name EDI Phone
Vucago Fika rivercus +64 6 2813182

Urology

Registration Prefix Last Name First Name EDI Phone
MC  42792 Mr Johnston James jurology +64 27 75730090

Vascular Surgery

Registration Prefix Last Name First Name EDI Phone
Mr Lo Albert unityptl +64 6 2812797

Women's Health

Registration Prefix Last Name First Name EDI Phone
PT  70-13291 Mrs Cobham Nichole yf8wasyl +64 6 3593367

MC  18935 Dr Martin Carey cjnazzer +64 21627401

MC  18935 Dr Martin Carey cjnazzer +64 21627401
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